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ﬁo. [ pay DATE | DESCRIPTION CELEBRATION HOLIDAYS
1 Thursday | 20.03.2025 | New Session Starts (2025-26) - -
3 Monday 31.03.2025  Eid-Ul-Fitr (Depending of Moon) - 1
3 Sunday 06.04.2025 | Ram Navami - -
4 Sa_t-UFd'E;y 12.04.2025 | Hanuman Jayanti - -
5 Wednesday | 07.05.2025 | Ravindra Nath Tagore Jayanti - -
6 Tues'ﬂ_gy to | 20.05.2025 | Periodic Assessment Test-| i During School Hours
Monday 26.05.2025 s .
7 Friday 30.05.2025 PTM of Periodic Test-l
e Seoea0s  21.06.2025World YogaDay | SUMMER BREAK (31Days)
o [Fidy 127062025 ~ SCHOOL REOPEN
10 Sunday | 06.07.2025 | Muharram - | -
11 ﬂ;ur.sday 10 07.2025 | Guru Purnima T -
12 Saturday 109.08.2025 | Raksha Bandhan 1
13 Friday 15.08.2025 | Indepen-dence Day 1
14 | Saturday | 16.08.2025 | Krishna Janmashtami | - 1
B mz:gz: o ;i gg ;ggi Periodic Assessment Test-ll . During School Hours
| 16 Friday 05.09.2025 | Teachers Day | 1 .
|17 [saturday | 06.09.2025 | o PTM of Periodic Test-II
18 5unda\.|r 14.09.2025 Hindi Diwas - -
19 Monday 22.09.2025 | Navratra Sthapana 3 = | 1
20 Wednesday | 01.10.2025 | Vijaydashmi Celebration il -
21 | Thursday | 02.10.2025 | Gandhi & Shastri '
i | Jayanti/Vijaydashmi i :
2 ;Z:Jur:j;: ® ;g igig;g Deepawali Holidays - 10
23 Monday 28.10.2025 | Term-1 Exam Starts During School Hours
24 ‘_WE‘dneSdaY _(_35_113025_‘_Guru NanakJayanti o
25 Saturday 5 08.11.2025 | Term-l Exam Endg i - n _
26 I_=r|_day 14.11.2025 _;_Chﬂdren s day 1 - 1 - i
ax T;Jte;:}da:yto ig ii igig | Periodic Assessment Test-llI During School Hours
| 28 Saturday 06.1_%_2})25 PTM of Per:odlc Test-lll
| 29 Tuesday 16.12.2025 | Vijay Diwas 1 .
130 | Thursday | 25.12.2025 | Christmas Day 1
31 ‘Mondayto | 29.12.2025 |
| Wedne:dw 07.01.2026 | | Winter Break i 10
(32| Thursdayto | 08.01.2026 | oo g il During School Hours
: Thursday | L
| 33 Monday 12.01.2026 | ' Swami Vivekanand Jayanti ] 1 5 .
|34 Wednesday | 14.01.2026 | Makar Sankranti . 1 |
35 Wednesda 21.01.2026 |
o 1'hu_r_sda:__ 22.01.2026 | |-Asnual Sports Mael ) | “ex B
| 36 Friday 23.01.2026 | Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti & 1 l _
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_3_7; _ | Monday 26.01.2026 Republic Day Celebration B 1 -

38 Friday 30.01.2026 | Shaheed Diwas (Martyrs Day) - - '

39 Sunday 15.02.2026 | Mahashivratri - 1 ]

40 Tuesdayto | 03.03.2026 |

| Wednesday 04,03.2025__11*_0_'[*‘? Dahan ~ . i B
9.03.

" Monday fo | 08.05.2026 ‘ Annual Exam Nur-1X & XI During School Hours

Wednesday | 18.03.2026
42 Tuesday 31.03.2026 | Result Distribution
|43 Thursday | 02.04.2026 | New Session Starts (2026-27)

Annual Monthly Planner Summary

_Month' Year - | Total Days | Working Days | Sundays Holidays | Celebrations —|
April 2025 30 26 04 - -
May 2025 31 22 04 05 -
June 2035 . ", 3D 03 05 22 s
July 2025 31 27 04 - -
~ August W25 | 3 24 05 02 01
| September | 2025 | 30 25 04 01 | 01
| October 2025 31 17 04 10 : 01
November 2025 30 25 05 - i 01
December 2025 31 24 04 03 02
. January 2026 31 T 04 06 03
February 2026 28 73 04 01 -
March | 2026 31 24 05 02 - |
| Total 365 261 52 52 09
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